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200801280000
35280

01/28/2008
01:53:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRAYWICK,
PENNY
MICHELE

200801280000
35250

01/28/2008
01:53:52

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN,
FELICIA
RENAE

200801280000
35260

01/28/2008
01:53:53

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TARWATER,
CHERE
LEANN

200801280000
35300

01/28/2008
01:53:57

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER,
ERIK
MAURICE

200802200000
69650

02/20/2008
03:30:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
RICKY LYNN

200506030002
69850

200802150000
62250

02/15/2008
11:32:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
CLAUDIA GAIL

200211010005
40850

200802150000
62260

02/15/2008
11:32:18

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
JERRY LYNN

200502110000
70490

200802150000
62270

02/15/2008
11:32:19

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
ROLAND H

200603290001
46610

200802150000
62280

02/15/2008
11:32:20

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
ROLAND H

200611270005
73760

200802150000
63810

02/15/2008
02:55:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHEA,
REGINA

200804010001
31380

04/01/2008
01:33:22

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TINSLEY
ERNEST W

200512290006
68800

200804070001
38380

04/07/2008
08:13:18

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLBROOK,
KELLEY D

200804220001
63870

04/22/2008
02:02:56

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLS,
JOHNNY L JR

200804220001
63880

04/22/2008
02:02:57

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PALMER,
JEFFREY L

200804220001
64720

04/22/2008
03:46:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MANN,
JEFFREY M

200804220001
64740

04/22/2008
03:46:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD,
ROBIN LEE

200804220001
64730

04/22/2008
03:46:44

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCLELLAN,
DAVID ALLEN

200805060001
86280

05/06/2008
03:49:23

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JIMMIE
PARKER
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

200509220004
94030



200804290001
74380

04/29/2008
12:29:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
STEPHEN D

200610160005
10790

200804300001
76110

04/30/2008
10:59:23

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
ERICA LEIGH

200805010001
79470

05/01/2008
03:33:25

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPPER,
JOHNNIE

200805010001
79480

05/01/2008
03:33:26

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYCHE,
TRACIE L

200805010001
79490

05/01/2008
03:33:27

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYKES,
MICHAEL
JAMIN

200805210002
07270

05/21/2008
12:04:25

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
RALPH H

200802060000
49210

200805210002
07280

05/21/2008
12:04:26

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TYNES DEBRA
A

200710160004
80030

200805160002
01220

05/16/2008
03:00:59

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER,
JEFF D

200412010006
56340

200806090002
34300

06/09/2008
02:28:35

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARY E
CARTER
BUILDERS INC

200706040002
58240

200806110002
37320

06/11/2008
08:19:10

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HURT ERIC 200311190007
61620

200806250002
59430

06/25/2008
01:00:52

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES D & L HOMES
INC

200802200000
68330

200806250002
59420

06/25/2008
01:00:51

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J LISANDRA
INC

200702260000
86400


