Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801280000 35280	01/28/2008 01:53:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRAYWICK, PENNY MICHELE						, , , ,
200801280000 35250	01/28/2008 01:53:52	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN, FELICIA RENAE						
200801280000 35260	01/28/2008 01:53:53	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TARWATER, CHERE LEANN						
200801280000 35300	01/28/2008 01:53:57	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER, ERIK MAURICE						
200802200000 69650	02/20/2008 03:30:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD RICKY LYNN					200506030002 69850	
200802150000 62250	02/15/2008 11:32:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, CLAUDIA GAIL					200211010005 40850	
200802150000 62260	02/15/2008 11:32:18	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, JERRY LYNN					200502110000 70490	
200802150000 62270	02/15/2008 11:32:19	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, ROLAND H					200603290001 46610	
200802150000 62280	02/15/2008 11:32:20	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, ROLAND H					200611270005 73760	
200802150000 63810	02/15/2008 02:55:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHEA, REGINA						
200804010001 31380	04/01/2008 01:33:22	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TINSLEY ERNEST W					200512290006 68800	
200804070001 38380	04/07/2008 08:13:18	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLBROOK, KELLEY D						
200804220001 63870	04/22/2008 02:02:56	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLS, JOHNNY L JR						
200804220001 63880	04/22/2008 02:02:57	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PALMER, JEFFREY L						
200804220001 64720	04/22/2008 03:46:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MANN, JEFFREY M						
200804220001 64740	04/22/2008 03:46:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD, ROBIN LEE						
200804220001 64730	04/22/2008 03:46:44	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCLELLAN, DAVID ALLEN						
200805060001 86280	05/06/2008 03:49:23	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JIMMIE PARKER CUSTOM HOMES INC					200509220004 94030	

		_							
200804290001 74380	04/29/2008 12:29:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, STEPHEN D			200610160005 10790	
200804300001 76110	04/30/2008 10:59:23	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, ERICA LEIGH				
200805010001 79470	05/01/2008 03:33:25	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPPER, JOHNNIE				
200805010001 79480	05/01/2008 03:33:26	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HYCHE, TRACIE L				
200805010001 79490	05/01/2008 03:33:27	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYKES, MICHAEL JAMIN				
200805210002 07270	05/21/2008 12:04:25	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, RALPH H			200802060000 49210	
200805210002 07280	05/21/2008 12:04:26	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TYNES DEBRA A			200710160004 80030	
200805160002 01220	05/16/2008 03:00:59	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER, JEFF D			200412010006 56340	
200806090002 34300	06/09/2008 02:28:35	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARY E CARTER BUILDERS INC			200706040002 58240	
200806110002 37320	06/11/2008 08:19:10	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HURT ERIC			200311190007 61620	
200806250002 59430	06/25/2008 01:00:52	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	D & L HOMES INC			200802200000 68330	
200806250002 59420	06/25/2008 01:00:51	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J LISANDRA INC			200702260000 86400	
	•	•		•			•		